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T8 Tube Lights
LED 

These new and improved LUMiLife tubes have been designed 
to replace older, inefficient fluorescent units in offices, 
care-homes, commercial settings and the like.

As well as saving money on energy bills, your maintenance 
costs will also be lowered as they come with extra-long 
30,000hr lifespans. Plus, LED tubes maintain their quality and 
brightness over time, unlike traditional tubes that flicker as 
they get older.

They come with an extra-wide 200° beam angle to give you 
enhanced lighting coverage, and they’re all available in Cool 
White, Warm White and Daylight colours too.

Design-wise, they each feature a full glass cover that’s proofed 
by a protective film that minimises shattering should it occur.

Units 24-28 Finlan Road | Stakehill Industrial Estate

Middleton | Manchester | M24 2RW

0161 655 0660

www.lumilife.net

Starter

Voltage 220-240V

Power Factor > 0.9

Sizes 600, 1200 & 1500mm

Beam angle 200º

Lifespan 30000 hrs

CRI 80

Switch Cycles 40000

Instant on < 1s

Dimmable No

Common attributes
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This luminaire 
contains built-in  
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be changed  
in the luminaire.

IP Rating IP20

Technical information
Model

T8-GL-600-6500K

T8-GL-600-3000K

T8-GL-600-4000K

T8-GL-1200-6500K

T8-GL-1200-3000K

T8-GL-1200-4000K

T8-GL-1500-6500K

T8-GL-1500-3000K

T8-GL-1500-4000K

Wattage

9W

9W

9W

18W

18W

18W

22W

22W

22W

Colour

Cool White

Warm White

Daylight

Cool White

Warm White

Daylight

Cool White

Warm White

Daylight

Lumens per Watt

89

80

89

89

83

89

91

82

91

CCT

6500K

3000K

4000K

6500K

3000K

4000K

6500K

3000K

4000K

Dimmable

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

ErP Lumens

800

720

800

1600

1500

1600

2000

1800

2000

ErP Wattage equiv.

18W

18W

18W

36W

36W

36W

58W

58W

58W

Size

600mm

600mm

600mm

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

1500mm

1500mm

1500mm
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LUMiLife is constantly developing and improving its products. 
For this reason, all product descriptions are intended as a general 
guide and we may change specifications time to time in the 
interest of product development, without prior notification or 
public announcement. Data in this sheet has been obtained in 
controlled experimental conditions. However, LUMiLife cannot 
accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the 
extent permitted by law.

Designed for
LUMiLife Great Britain


