

## LED

## T8 Tube Lights

These new and improved LUMiLife tubes have been designed to replace older, inefficient fluorescent units in offices, care-homes, commercial settings and the like.

As well as saving money on energy bills, your maintenance costs will also be lowered as they come with extra-long 30,000hr lifespans. Plus, LED tubes maintain their quality and brightness over time, unlike traditional tubes that flicker as they get older.

They come with an extra-wide 200° beam angle to give you enhanced lighting coverage, and they're all available in Cool White, Warm White and Daylight colours too.

Design-wise, they each feature a full glass cover that's proofed by a protective film that minimises shattering should it occur.









## **Technical information**

Model	Wattage	Colour	CCT	Size	Dimmable	ErP Lumens	ErP Wattage equiv.	Lumens per Watt
T8-GL-600-6500K	9W	Cool White	6500K	600mm	NO	800	18W	89
T8-GL-600-3000K	9W	Warm White	3000K	600mm	NO	720	18W	80
T8-GL-600-4000K	9W	Daylight	4000K	600mm	NO	800	18W	89
T8-GL-1200-6500K	18W	Cool White	6500K	1200mm	NO	1600	36W	89
T8-GL-1200-3000K	18W	Warm White	3000K	1200mm	NO	1500	36W	83
T8-GL-1200-4000K	18W	Daylight	4000K	1200mm	NO	1600	36W	89
T8-GL-1500-6500K	22W	Cool White	6500K	1500mm	NO	2000	58W	91
T8-GL-1500-3000K	22W	Warm White	3000K	1500mm	NO	1800	58W	82
T8-GL-1500-4000K	22W	Daylight	4000K	1500mm	NO	2000	58W	91

## **Common attributes**

4	Voltage	220-240V
11	Power Factor	> 0.9
<u>"</u>	Sizes	600, 1200 & 1500mm
	Beam angle	200°
<del></del>	IP Rating	IP20
8	Dimmable	No
<b>(</b>	Lifespan	30000 hrs
0	CRI	80
$\mathcal{N}$	Switch Cycles	40000
O	Instant on	< 1s

LUMiLife is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions are intended as a general guide and we may change specifications time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. Data in this sheet has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, LUMiLife cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted by law.















